May 18 2024 (00:11) India Rail Info

Panvel - Dahanu Road MEMU Special/09281 - MEMU - WR
NIIJ/Nilaje to DRD/Dahanu Road
2h 56m - 118 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PNVL |Panvel Junction 19:05 0o |1 0 43 |12 |[CR
2 KLMG |Kalamboli Goods Shed 19:12 19:13 im (0 |1 5 35 CR
3 |TPND |Taloje Panchnand 19:23 19:24 m |1 |1 11 58 |10 [CR
4 NIIJ |Nilaje 19:33 19:34 m (1 |1 19 |63 |10 |[CR
5 DTVL |Datiwali 19:38 19:39 im |1 |1 24 |20 |9 CR
6 KOPR |Kopar 19:55 19:56 m (3 |1 30 |60 |7 CR
7 BIRD |Bhiwandi Road 20:04 20:05 im (0 |1 38 122 |24 |CR
8 KHBV [Kharbav 20:09 20:10 im (0 |1 46 |31 |5 CR
g KARD |Kaman Road 20:26 20:27 Tm |0 |1 54 56 |21 |CR
10 [JCNR |Juchandra 20:33 20:34 m (2 |1 60 |53 [4 |CR
11 |BSR |Vasai Road 20:40 20:45 5m |0 |1 65 |31 |7 |WR
12 |NSP |Nalla Sopara 20:53 20:54 m |0 |1 69 |42 WR
13 |VR Virar 21:00 21:01 Tm |0 |1 73 64 WR
14 |VIN |Vaitarna 21:09 21:10 Tm |1 1 82 78 WR
15 |SAH |[Saphale 21:16 21:17 Tm (1 |1 90 |63 WR
16 |KLV Kelve Road 21:23 21:24 im (0 |1 % |72 WR
17 |PLG |Palghar 21:31 21:32 im (0 |1 104 (66 |15 |WR
18 |UOI |Umroli 21:38 21:39 m (1 |1 111 |47 WR
19 |BOR [Boisar 21:45 21:46 Tm |0 |1 116 |56 WR
20 |VGN [Vangaon 21:56 21:57 Tm (0 |1 125 |22 WR
21 |DRD [|Dahanu Road 22:30 0 |1 137 |- 12 |WR

May 18 2024 (00:11) https://indiarailinfo.com




